Patch Antenna
Elements
SPECTRUM CONTROL INC. • 8031 Avonia Rd. • Fairview, PA 16415 • Phone: 814-835-1650 • Fax: 814-835-1651 • Website: www.spectrumcontrol.com
SPECTRUM CONTROL GmbH • Hansastrasse 6 • 91126 Schwabach, Germany • Phone: (49)-9122-795-0 • Fax: (49)-9122-795-58
72
Features
■ Temperature stable (±5 ppm/°C)
■ Temperature range (-40°C to +105°C)

■ Bluetooth
■ Wireless LANs
Part Numbering System
Example: PA25-1575-008SA
PA 25 - 1575 - 008 S A
Class
Patch
Antennas
Size
2 digits in mm
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Use 4 digits
Configuration
S = Square
C = Circular
Series
Assigned
by factory
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Use 3 digits
Testing
Ground Plane
(mm)Application
Thickness
(mm)
Size
(mm)SCI Part Number
35 x 35
35 x 35
35 x 35
70 x 70
50 x 50
30 x 30
50 x 76
2.5
2.5
2.5
5.0
3.0
0.0
2.15
-14
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-15
8
8
8
15
10
5
45
1575.04
1579.01
1570.01
1580.00
1580.00
1580.00
2450.00
4
4
4
4
4
3
6
25 x 25